Position

Parks & Facilities Mngr
Leadman

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Parks Maintenance Supr
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Pt Maint Worker Trainee
Pt Maint Worker Trainee
Pt Maint Worker Trainee
Pt Maint Worker Trainee
Pt Maint Worker Trainee
Pt Maint Worker Trainee
Pt Maint Worker Trainee

Other Positions Held City

Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda

Department

Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance
Parks Maintenance

Parks Maintenance

Total Wages

$118,257
$88,450
$88,318
$85,727
$82,928
$75,516
$75,241
$68,499
$67,331
$2,640
$2,400
$2,304
$1,903
$1,800
$1,728
$384

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,462
$9,901
$9,426
$9,426
$28,041
$22,245
$30,558
$31,778
$31,706
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



