Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks & Facilities Mngr		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$118,257	\$39,462
Leadman		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$88,450	\$9,901
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$88,318	\$9,426
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$85,727	\$9,426
Parks Maintenance Supr		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$82,928	\$28,041
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$75,516	\$22,245
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$75,241	\$30,558
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$68,499	\$31,778
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$67,331	\$31,706
Pt Maint Worker Trainee		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$2,640	\$0
Pt Maint Worker Trainee		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$2,400	\$0
Pt Maint Worker Trainee		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$2,304	\$0
Pt Maint Worker Trainee		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$1,903	\$0
Pt Maint Worker Trainee		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$1,800	\$0
Pt Maint Worker Trainee		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$1,728	\$0
Pt Maint Worker Trainee		Yorba Linda	Parks Maintenance	\$384	\$0